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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

24. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
10.3.2019 - 17:40 Finale
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 4:06.35 KLINAR, Anja Vichy Val dAllier (FRA) 3.7.2016
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 4:11.36 FAIN, Katja Netanya (ISR) 29.6.2017
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 4:15.54 RAČNIK, Sara Gjur/Győr (HUN) 26.7.2017
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 4:23.88 ŠEGEL, Janja Maribor 14.12.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 4:45.37 MILER, Tamara Ravne na Koroškem 29.7.2005
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke

C women

1. AKHMEDOVA, Sofia 05 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 4:58.35 497
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:48.61 38.17 250m: 3:05.60 38.42 350m: 4:22.28 38.51

100m: 1:10.44 37.34 200m: 2:27.18 38.57 300m: 3:43.77 38.17 400m: 4:58.35 36.07

2. GULMINI, Agnese 04 De Akker Team 4:58.53 496
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:47.46 38.24 250m: 3:04.94 38.94 350m: 4:22.16 38.64

100m: 1:09.22 36.53 200m: 2:26.00 38.54 300m: 3:43.52 38.58 400m: 4:58.53 36.37

3. KOKOŠINEK, Taja 05 PK Fužinar Ravne 5:04.61 467
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:50.13 38.46 250m: 3:07.75 39.10 350m: 4:26.24 39.36

100m: 1:11.67 37.66 200m: 2:28.65 38.52 300m: 3:46.88 39.13 400m: 5:04.61 38.37

4. MIGLIO, Ilaria 05 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 5:08.77 449
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:51.16 38.74 250m: 3:09.89 39.51 350m: 4:29.94 39.99

100m: 1:12.42 37.81 200m: 2:30.38 39.22 300m: 3:49.95 40.06 400m: 5:08.77 38.83

5. LIPPARINI, Olivia Amelie 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 5:12.94 431
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:53.26 39.77 250m: 3:13.77 40.15 350m: 4:34.17 39.80

100m: 1:13.49 38.62 200m: 2:33.62 40.36 300m: 3:54.37 40.60 400m: 5:12.94 38.77

B+C women

1. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 4:33.45 646 B 2
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:40.35 34.56 250m: 2:50.52 35.12 350m: 4:00.69 34.95

100m: 1:05.79 34.54 200m: 2:15.40 35.05 300m: 3:25.74 35.22 400m: 4:33.45 32.76

2. LOTRIČ, Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:39.05 608 B 3
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:44.24 36.18 250m: 2:55.40 35.40 350m: 4:05.91 34.87

100m: 1:08.06 35.25 200m: 2:20.00 35.76 300m: 3:31.04 35.64 400m: 4:39.05 33.14

3. FILINA, Anastasia 02 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 4:39.06 608
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:42.27 36.07 250m: 2:54.35 35.71 350m: 4:05.75 35.31

100m: 1:06.20 34.67 200m: 2:18.64 36.37 300m: 3:30.44 36.09 400m: 4:39.06 33.31

4. BRAGAGLIA, Greta 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 4:47.60 555
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:43.88 36.73 250m: 2:57.56 36.89 350m: 4:11.81 37.04

100m: 1:07.15 35.36 200m: 2:20.67 36.79 300m: 3:34.77 37.21 400m: 4:47.60 35.79

5. PEZO ZUPANČIČ, Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 4:49.26 546
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:45.79 37.28 250m: 3:00.01 36.93 350m: 4:13.96 36.95

100m: 1:08.51 35.95 200m: 2:23.08 37.29 300m: 3:37.01 37.00 400m: 4:49.26 35.30
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24. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Finale, B+C women

Rojen rezultat točke

6. ZABEV, Monika 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:50.34 540
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:45.76 36.50 250m: 2:58.69 36.59 350m: 4:13.47 37.42

100m: 1:09.26 36.17 200m: 2:22.10 36.34 300m: 3:36.05 37.36 400m: 4:50.34 36.87

7. KRETZ, Nicole 02 Schwimmverein FK Spittal 4:50.43 539
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:44.94 36.34 250m: 2:59.33 37.27 350m: 4:14.33 37.51

100m: 1:08.60 35.48 200m: 2:22.06 37.12 300m: 3:36.82 37.49 400m: 4:50.43 36.10

8. SERIO, Laura 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 4:57.29 503
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:46.23 37.30 250m: 3:02.50 38.64 350m: 4:19.76 38.38

100m: 1:08.93 36.20 200m: 2:23.86 37.63 300m: 3:41.38 38.88 400m: 4:57.29 37.53

Odprto

1. MUZSNAY, Zsófia 03 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 4:23.25 724 B 1
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:37.28 33.73 250m: 2:43.99 33.12 350m: 3:50.96 33.20

100m: 1:03.55 33.01 200m: 2:10.87 33.59 300m: 3:17.76 33.77 400m: 4:23.25 32.29

2. OZKAZANC, Sila 04 Turkish Team 4:25.52 706 C 1
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:36.58 33.65 250m: 2:44.30 33.79 350m: 3:52.25 33.99

100m: 1:02.93 32.86 200m: 2:10.51 33.93 300m: 3:18.26 33.96 400m: 4:25.52 33.27

3. TANRIVERDI, Ece 04 Turkish Team 4:29.96 672 C 2
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:39.02 34.00 250m: 2:47.17 34.10 350m: 3:55.83 34.29

100m: 1:05.02 33.60 200m: 2:13.07 34.05 300m: 3:21.54 34.37 400m: 4:29.96 34.13

4. ZANOTTI, Silvia 00 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 4:31.82 658
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:38.25 34.00 250m: 2:47.86 34.96 350m: 3:58.36 35.06

100m: 1:04.25 33.43 200m: 2:12.90 34.65 300m: 3:23.30 35.44 400m: 4:31.82 33.46

5. OZGUR, Doga Nur 04 Turkish Team 4:31.88 657 C 3
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:39.90 34.82 250m: 2:49.72 34.93 350m: 3:58.87 34.32

100m: 1:05.08 33.72 200m: 2:14.79 34.89 300m: 3:24.55 34.83 400m: 4:31.88 33.01

6. KAHVECIOGLU, Naz Duru 05 Turkish Team 4:32.15 655
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:39.23 34.39 250m: 2:48.90 34.97 350m: 3:59.18 34.82

100m: 1:04.84 33.72 200m: 2:13.93 34.70 300m: 3:24.36 35.46 400m: 4:32.15 32.97

7. OZKAN, Beste 05 Turkish Team 4:37.07 621
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:40.36 34.91 250m: 2:50.89 35.42 350m: 4:02.31 35.46

100m: 1:05.45 34.25 200m: 2:15.47 35.11 300m: 3:26.85 35.96 400m: 4:37.07 34.76

8. YILDIRIM, Ece 05 Turkish Team 4:38.88 609
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:42.03 36.03 250m: 2:52.65 35.51 350m: 4:03.92 35.62

100m: 1:06.00 33.81 200m: 2:17.14 35.11 300m: 3:28.30 35.65 400m: 4:38.88 34.96
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